
TOWN OF CORNWALL 
MEETING SCHEDULES FOR THE YEAR 2024 
 

BOARD OF SELECTMEN 
Clerk: Jane Hall - (860) 672-4959 
1st and 3rd Tuesday of month 7:30pm 
Hybrid/Zoom/ In Person – Cornwall Library  
Unless otherwise changed by the Board of 
Selectmen 
 
Tuesday January 2 
Tuesday January 16 
Tuesday February 6 
Tuesday February 20  
Tuesday March 5 
Tuesday March 19  
Tuesday April 2 
Tuesday April 16 
Tuesday May 7 
Tuesday May 21 
Tuesday June 4 
Tuesday June 18 
Tuesday July 2 
Tuesday July 16 
Tuesday August 6 
Tuesday August 20 
Tuesday September 3 
Tuesday September 17 
Tuesday October 1 
Tuesday October 15 
Tuesday November 5  
Tuesday November 19 
Tuesday December 3 
Tuesday December 17 
 
BOARD OF EDUCATION 
Clerk-Annie Koscusko- (860) 672-2939 ext.3 
3rd Wednesday of month (Except April 10)  
4:15 p.m.CCS Library or on Zoom if indicated 
 
Wednesday January 17 
Wednesday February 21 
Wednesday March 20 
Wednesday April 10 
Wednesday May 15 
Wednesday June 12  
  July (no meeting) 
  August (no meeting) 
Wednesday September 18 
Wednesday October 16 
Wednesday November 20 
Wednesday December 18 
 
BOARD OF FINANCE 
Clerk-Barbara Herbst – (860) 672-2707 
3rd Thursday of month, except as noted *   
at 7:00 p.m., Via Zoom until in person meetings 
may resume 
 
Thursday January 18 
Thursday February 15  
Thursday March 21 
Thursday April 11* 
Thursday May 9* 
Thursday June 20 
Thursday July 18 
Thursday August 15 
Thursday September 19 
Thursday October 17 
Thursday November 14* 
Thursday December 12* 
 
 
BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS 
Meets according to law in March for Real Estate 
and September (autos only). 
Appeal forms must be received by February 20. 
 
 
 

Please check with each office monthly for special 
meeting dates, meeting cancellations, or time/ 
venue changes. 

 
 
 
PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 
Director-Jennifer Markow- (860) 672-4071 
2nd Monday of month, except as noted* 
6:30 p.m Cornwall Library, Hybrid/Zoom/In Person 
Monday  January 8 
Thursday February 8* 
Monday  March 11 
Monday  April 8 
Monday  May 13 
Monday  June 10 
Monday  July 8 
Monday  August 12  
Monday  September 9 
Thursday October 10* 
Thursday November 7* 
Monday  December 9 
 
LAND USE 
Clerk-Karen Nelson – (860) 672-4957 
Planning & Zoning Commission 
2nd Tuesday -7:00 p.m.  
Zoom/Hybrid/or in person – Cornwall Library 
Tuesday January 9 
Tuesday      January 23 (Annual Planning Meeting) 
Tuesday February 13 
Tuesday March 12 
Tuesday April 9 
Tuesday May 14 
Tuesday June 11 
Tuesday July 9 
Tuesday August 13 
Tuesday September 10 
Tuesday October 8 
Tuesday November 12 
Tuesday December 10 
 
Inland Wetlands Agency 
1st Tuesday - 7:00 p.m., except as noted* 
Zoom/Hybrid/ or in person -Town Hall  
Tuesday January 2 
Tuesday February 6 
Tuesday March 5 
Wednesday April 3* 
Tuesday May 7 
Tuesday June 4 
Tuessday July 2 
Tuesday August 6 
Tuesday September 3 
Tuesday October 1 
Wednesday November 6* 
Tuesday December 3 
 
Zoning Board of Appeals 
4th Monday except as noted *  
7:00 p.m. – on Zoom  
Monday  January 22 
Monday  February 26 
Monday  March 25 
Monday  April 22 
Tuesday  May 28* 
Monday  June 24 
Monday  July 22 
Monday  August 26 
Monday  September 23 
Monday  October 28 
Monday  November 25 
Monday  December 23 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cornwall Conservation Commission  
3rd Thursday of month 
at 9:00 a.m. – on Zoom or at Cornwall Library 
Thursday January 18 
  February (No meeting) 
Thursday March 21 In Person 
Thursday April 18 
Thursday May 16 
Thursday June 20 
Thursday July 18 
Thursday August 15 
Thursday September 19 
Thursday October 17 
Thursday November 21 – In person 
  December (No meeting) 
 
 
Economic Development Commission 
4th Tuesday at 7:30pm  
On Zoom and/or at Library 
Tuesday January 23 
Tuesday February 27 
Tuesday March 26 
Tuesday April 23 
Tuesday May 28 
Tuesday June 25 
Tuesday July 23 
Tuesday August 27 
Tuesday September 24 
Tuesday October 22 
Tuesday November 19 
Tuesday December 17 
 
 
Cornwall Agricultural Advisory Commission 
1st Monday at 7:30pm, except as noted 
Town Hall 
 
Monday  January 8 
Monday  February 5 
Monday  March 4 
Monday  April 8 
Monday  May 6 
Monday  June 3 
Monday  July 1 
Monday  August 5 
Monday  September 9 
Monday  October 7 
Monday  November 4 
Monday  December 2 
 
 
 
West Cornwall Septic Committee 
2nd Tuesday of month at 5:00pm on Zoom  
Tuesday January 9 
Tuesday  February 13 
Tuesday March 12 
Tuesday  April 9 
Tuesday May 14 
Tuesday June 11 
Tuesday July 9 
Tuesday August 13 
Tuesday September 10 
Tuesday  October 8 
Tueesday November 12 
Tuesday December 10 
 




